
Level IV (2014/2015) BAMS 1st Semester Examination April 2021
Revised Time Table

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
WRITTEN

19.04.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. - 12.15 p.m. KC4103 Kayachikitsa I

i1.04.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. - 12.15 p.m. DC4102 Agada Tantra I

23.04.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. - 12.15 p.m. DC4101 DeshiyaChikitsa I

24.04.2021 Saturday 9.00 a.m. - 10.00 a.m. PK4103 Reproduction and Genetics
10.15 a.m. - 11.15 a.m. Reproduction and Genetics - CAs

27.04.2021 Tuesday 2.30 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. SS4103 Acupuncture

29.04.2021 Thursday 2.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. KC4105 Principles of Clinical Medicine 1
, ,

03.05.2021 Monday 2.30 p.m. - 4.30 p.m. SW4108 Forensic Medicine I

Practical cum Viva

DATE DAY TIME GROUP

04.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
05.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards E

06.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards C

07.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
10.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards G

. 11.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards -- B-

12.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards D--

13.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards H

Kayachikitsa 1 - KC4103

..~. .•.•..~...".

DATE DAY TIME GROUP

17.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
18.05.2021 Tuesday - 9.00 a.m. onwards .. .-- H
19.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
20.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
21.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards A
24.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
25.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
28.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards C

Principles of Clinical Medicine - KC4108


